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Reservoir Tank  1995-2003 BMW E39
1997-2002 BMW E36
1997-2002 BMW E37
1997-2002 BMW E38

K CL-7010B Coolant 1992-1999 BMW E36 17111723520 W/0 CAP

@

CL-7010C Coolant 1991-1999 BMW E36 17111712835 W/0 CAP
Reservoir Tank  1989-1995 BMW E34
1996-1999 BMW E36
1996-1999 BMW E37
1996-1999 BMW E38

CL-7010 Coolant 2000-2006 BMW E46 17117573781 W/0 CAP, W\
Reservoir Tank  2006-2011 BMW E83 17137787039 SENSOR
2001-2006 BMW E53

CL-7010S Coolant 2000-2006 BMW E46 17 117573 781 W/0 CAP, W\
Reservoir Tank  2006-2011 BMW E83 17137787039 SENSOR
2001-2006 BMW E53

T3P 2P 2V SV S

CL-7010A Coolant 1999-2005 BMW E46 17 117573780 W/0 CAP, W\
Reservoir Tank  2001-2006 BMW E53 17 137 787 040 SENSOR
CL-7010AS Coolant 1999-2005 BMW E46 17 117573780 W/0 CAP, W\
Reservoir Tank  2001-2006 BMW E53 17 137 787 040 SENSOR
CL-7010D Coolant 2006-2011 BMW ESO 17 137607 482 W/0 CAP, W\
Reservoir Tank  2006-2011 BMW  E91 17137519368 SENSOR
2006-2011 BMW E92 17 13 7543 026
2006-2011 BMW E93 17 137567 462
2007-2025 BMW E82 17 137640514

2007-2025 BMW E88
2009-2011 BMW E84
2009-2025 BMW EB89

- CL-7010DS Coolant 2006-2011 BMW E90 17 137607 482 W/0 CAP, W\
q Reservoir Tank  2006-2011  BMW  E91 17137519368 SENSOR
2006-2011 BMW E92 17 137543 026
2006-2011 BMW E93 17 137567 462
2007-2025 BMW E82 17137640514

2007-2025 BMW E88
2009-2011 BMW E84
2009-2025 BMW EB89

Reservoir Tank 17138616 418 SENSOR

’ CL-7010E Coolant 2011-2017 BMW F25 17 137823544 W/0 CAP, W\
17 137639 464

S CL-7010G Coolant 2014-2018 BMW 328D 17 13 7642 160 W/0 CAP
Reservoir Tank  2014-2016 BMW  328i
2012-2016 BMW  335i
2014-2016  BMW  435i
2014-2016  BMW  M235i
CL-7010H Coolant 2016-2019 BMW  340i 17 138617 045 W/0 CAP
‘ Reservoir Tank  2017-2020 BMW  430i

2017-2021 BMW  440i
2017-2021 BMW  M240i
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CL-7092 Coolant 1995-1998 FORD  LIATA B6BF-15-350
Reservoir Tank  1995-1998 FORD AZTEC
1995-1998 MAZDA 323
“" CL-7094 Coolant 1998-2002 FORD TIERRA ZL01-15-350
b Reservoir Tank  1998-2003 MAZDA 323
s CL-70941 Coolant 1995-2003 FORD PROTEGE B6BF-15-350
Reservoir Tank  2002-2003 FORD PROTEGE 5 ZL01-15-350
= CL-70771 Coolant 2007-2014 FORD EDGE AT4Z-8R080-CA W/ CAP
Reservoir Tank  2007-2015  LINCOLN  MKX 7T43-8R080-AC
9T4Z-8A080-A
o ? CL-7075 Coolant 2001-2012 FORD ESCAPE YL8Z-8A080-AE W/ CAP
2 Reservoir Tank  2001-2012 MAZDA TRIBUTE BL8Z-8A080-A
2007-2011 MERCURY MARINER 77C1-15-350
N\ CL-7075A Coolant 2001-2006 FORD ESCAPE 1L8Z-8A080-BB W/ CAP, W/
) Reservoir Tank  2001-2006 MAZDA TRIBUTE AJO3-15-350A NSOR
2005-2006 MERCURY  MARINER AJO3-15-350B
AJ0O3-15-350C
AJ03-15-350D
AJ03-15-350E
AJ03-15-350F
AJO3-15-350G
_‘“ " CL-7075B Coolant 2005-2008 FORD ESCAPE 5L8Z-8A080-AA W/ CAP; 2.
3 Reservoir Tank
CL-7094D1 Coolant 2013-2016 FORD ESCAPE CV6Z-8A080-B W/ CAP
@ Reservoir Tank  2013-2018 FORD FOCUS CV6Z-8A080-C
2013-2019 FORD KUGA CV61-8K218-BC
2014-2020 FORD  TRANSIT CONNECT
‘ CL-7064B Coolant 2011-2019 FORD EXPLORER AG1Z-8A080-S
Reservoir Tank  2008-2019 FORD TAURUS AG1Z-8A080-A
2009-2016 LINCOLN MKS AG1Z-8A080-B
2008-2009 MERCURY SABLE
CL-7064B1 Coolant 2011-2019 FORD EXPLORER AG1Z-8A080-S
‘ Reservoir Tank  2008-2019 FORD  TAURUS AG1Z-8A080-A
2009-2016 LINCOLN MKS AG1Z-8A080-B
2008-2009 MERCURY SABLE
: CL-7076 Coolant 1998-2004 FORD F-SERIES SUPER DUTY 2(3Z-8A080-AA W/0 CAP; t
: Reservoir Tank  1998-2005 FORD  EXCURSION URSION 5.4
6.8L/7.3L
= CL-70761 Coolant 1998-2004 FORD F-SERIES SUPER DUTY 2(3Z-8A080-AA W/ CAP ; EX
" Reservoir Tank  1998-2005 FORD EXCURSION RSION 5.4L
6.8L/7.3L
CL-7076A Coolant 2003-2007 FORD F-SERIES SUPER DUTY 3(3Z-8A080-AE W/0 CAP; t
‘ Reservoir Tank  2003-2007 FORD EXCURSION 6C3Z-8A080-B URSION 5.4
6.0L/6.8L
CL-7076A1 Coolant 2003-2007 FORD F-SERIES SUPER DUTY 3C3Z-8A080-AE W/ CAP ; EX
‘ Reservoir Tank  2003-2007 FORD EXCURSION 6(3Z-8A080-B RSION 5.4L
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2004-2008
2003-2006
2003-2006
2006-2008

2004-2008
2003-2006
2003-2006
2006-2008

2015-2023
2018-2024
2018-2024

2017-2022
2017-2022

2017-2022

1986-1993

1994-1998

1998-2001

2003-2013
2003-2013

2003-2013
2003-2013

2011-2019
2013-2025

2011-2019
2013-2025

2004-2025
2005-2008

2004-2025
2005-2008

FORD F-150

FORD EXPEDITION
LINCOLN  NAVIGATOR
LINCOLN  MARK LT

FORD F-150

FORD EXPEDITION
LINCOLN  NAVIGATOR
LINCOLN  MARK LT

FORD F-150
FORD EXPEDITION
LINCOLN  NAVIGATOR

FORD F-250
FORD F-350
FORD  F-450

FORD  FESTIVA

FORD  FESTIVA

FORD  FIESTA

FORD FIESTA
FORD ECOSPORT

FORD  FIESTA
FORD ECOSPORT

FORD  FIESTA
FORD ECOSPORT

FORD  FIESTA
FORD ECOSPORT

MAZDA 3
FORD FOCUS

MAZDA 3
FORD FOCUS
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6.0L/6.8L

5L3Z-8A080-AA

5L3Z-8A080-AA

FL3Z-8A080-A

HC3Z-8A080-B
LC3Z-8A080-D

MB303-15-350C
MB303-15-350D

MB3H7-15-350A
F4BZ-8A-080A

96FB-8K218-BG

2565-8K218-BA W/0 CAP
8565-8K218-BA

2565-8K218-BA W/ CAP
8565-8K218-BA

BE8Z-8A080-A W/0 CAP
8V21-8K218-AB

BE8Z-8A080-A W/ CAP
8V21-8K218-AB

LF8B-15-350B W/0 CAP
LF8B-15-350A

LF8B-15-350

LF8B-15-360A

LF8B-15-360

3M5H-8K-219A)

LF8B-15-350B W/ CAP
LF8B-15-350A

LF8B-15-350

LF8B-15-360A

LF8B-15-360

3M5H-8K-219A]
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2013-2021
2015-2021
2013-2025

2004-2007
-2025

2011-2021
2011-2021
2011-2021

1995-1997
1995-1999

2007-2017
2007-2017
2007-2012

1991-2001

1991-1992

1999-2004

2006-2010
2005-2011

2002-2006

1990-1993

1994-1997

1998-2002

2003-2007

2003-2007

2004-2008

2008-2012
2010-2015
2009-2012

CHEVROLET  TRAX
BUICK ENCORE
OPEL  MOKKA

PONTIAC  GTO
PONTIAC  W/0 CAP

DODGE CHARGER
DODGE CHALLENGER
CHRYSLER 300

CHRYSLER  NEON
DODGE  NEON

JEEP  COMPASS
JEEP  PATRIOT
DODGE CALIBER

JEEP  CHEROKEE

JEEP  COMANCHE

JEEP  GRAND CHEROKEE

JEEP  GRAND CHEROKEE
JEEP COMMANDER

JEEP  LIBERTY

HONDA  ACCORD

HONDA  ACCORD

HONDA  ACCORD

HONDA  ACCORD

HONDA  ACCORD

ACURA TL

HONDA  ACCORD
HONDA  CROSSTOUR
ACURA TL

https://www.chinlang.com/en-US/products_printer?keywords=CL-C&sendt=keyword_search

95269001
95380033

92055632

68237637AA
68237637AB
55111260AA
55111260AB
55111260AC
55111260AD
55111260AE
55111260AF

4746206

5058156AE
5058156AF
5058156AH
5058156Al

52027984

52079461AB

55038011AA
55038011AB
55116874AD
55116874AE

52079788AE

52079848AA

19101-PT0-000

19101-POA-000

19101-PAA-A0O

19101-RAA-AOCO

19101-RCA-A0O

19101-R40-A00

W/0 CAP

W/0 CAP

W/ CAP

W/ CAP

W/0 CAP

W/ CAP; 3.
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F CL-7137C Coolant 2013-2017 HONDA ACCORD 19101-5A2-A00
I Reservoir Tank
CL-7120 Coolant 1979-1983 HONDA CIVIC 19101-PA0-000

Reservoir Tank

CL-7130 Coolant 1984-1987 HONDA CIVIC 19101-PE2-010
Reservoir Tank

CL-7131 Coolant 1988-1991 HONDA CIVIC 19101-PM5-A01
Reservoir Tank

CL-7132 Coolant 1992-1995 HONDA CIVIC 19101-P08-000
Reservoir Tank  1993-1997 HONDA  CIVIC Del Sol

CL-7135 Coolant 1996-2000 HONDA CIVIC 19101-P2A-000
Reservoir Tank

%4 CL-7138 Coolant 2001-2005 HONDA CIVIC 19100-PLC-000
Reservoir Tank

CL-7138A Coolant 2006-2011 HONDA CIVIC 19101-RNA-A01
Reservoir Tank

CL-7138B Coolant 2012-2015 HONDA CIVIC 19101-R1A-A00
N Reservoir Tank  2013-2015 ACURA ILX

CL-7130A Coolant 1997-2001 HONDA CR-V 19101-P72-000
Reservoir Tank  1994-2001 ACURA INTEGRA

CL-7130B Coolant 2002-2006 HONDA CR-V 19101-PNB-000
Reservoir Tank

CL-7130C Coolant 2007-2011  HONDA CR-V 19101-RZA-A00
Reservoir Tank

Y

ag

; CL-7130D Coolant 2012-2016 HONDA CR-V 19101-R5A-A00

\ Reservoir Tank

CL-7130E Coolant 2017-2025 HONDA CR-V 19101-5PA-A01 W/0 CAP
y o | .
(< Reservoir Tank
= 4
- |
, b
y

CL-7130E1 Coolant 2017-2025 HONDA CR-V 19101-5PA-A01 W/ CAP
Reservoir Tank

CL-7136 Coolant 1996-2002 HONDA CITY 19101-P3R-T00
Reservoir Tank

CL-7131B Coolant 2009-2014 HONDA FIT 19101-RB0-000
Reservoir Tank  2010-2014 HONDA  INSIGHT
2011-2016 HONDA CR-Z
2010-2013 HONDA CITY

34 CL-7131A Coolant 2001-2007 HONDA FIT 19101-PWA-J00
Reservoir Tank  2006-2008 HONDA  FIT (AMERICA TYPE)
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MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
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MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ

C-CLASS

C-CLASS
CLK-CLASS

C-CLASS
CLK-CLASS

C-CLASS
E-CLASS
GLK-CLASS
CLS-CLASS

C-CLASS
E-CLASS
G-CLASS

C-CLASS
E-CLASS
GLC-CLASS

E-CLASS

E-CLASS

E-CLASS
CLS-CLASS

https://www.chinlang.com/en-US/products_printer?keywords=CL-C&sendt=keyword_search

8-97941-501-3

8-98171-757-1
8-98171-757-0
8-98010-309-2
8-98010-309-1
8-98125-804-0

8-97138-509-0

8-97210-844-0
8-97553-012-2
8-98178-177-0

8-97205-136-1

8-98178-179-0
8-97387-632-1

20250002 49

202 500 06 49

203 50000 49

20450005 49
204500 00 49
20450007 49

20450009 49

20550000 49

124500 13 49

21050002 49
21050003 49
21050005 49

21150000 49

W/0 CAP

W/0 CAP

W/0 CAP

W/0 CAP, W\
SENSOR

W/0 CAP, W\
SENSOR

W/0 CAP, W\
SENSOR

W/0 CAP

W/0 CAP

W/0 CAP
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2014-2019
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A-CLASS
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TOYOTA  HILUX
TOYOTA  INNOVA
TOYOTA FORTUNER

TOYOTA  INNOVA
TOYOTA  FORTUNER
TOYOTA  HILUX
TOYOTA  KIJANG

TOYOTA TACOMA

TOYOTA  HILUX
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TOYOTA  PRIUS
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TOYOTA RAV4

TOYOTA RAV4
TOYOTA  NX300h
LEXUS NT200t

TOYOTA RAV4
TOYOTA  NX300h
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TOYOTA  WISH
SCION  tC

https://www.chinlang.com/en-US/products_printer?keywords=CL-C&sendt=keyword_search

16470-0L010
16470-0L013

16470-0C050
16470-0C060
16470-0C070

16470-0C011

16470-0L081
16470-0L082
16470-0L083

16470-0L081
16470-0L082
16470-0L083

16470-75080
16470-54391

16470-13090

16470-54330

16470-75101

16480-28080

16480-28080
16475-51010

16470-28050

16470-28110
16470-0V110

16470-28110
16470-0V110

16470-22060
16470-0H050

DIESEL
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2010-2016

1997-2003
2000-2006
1998-2006
1999-2010
1999-2005
1998-2010

2006-2013
2008-2015
2012-2018
2009-2016
2006-2014
2005-2018

2006-2013
2008-2015
2012-2018
2009-2016
2006-2014
2005-2018

2015-2021
2019-2021
2015-2021
2018-2023
2018-2023
2013-2020
2013-2019
2013-2017
2015-2015

2015-2021
2019-2021
2015-2021
2018-2023
2018-2023
2013-2020
2013-2019
2013-2017
2015-2015

1998-2001
2000-2002
1998-2001
1998-2005

1998-2001
2000-2002
1998-2001
1998-2005

2009-2016
2012-2015
2009-2017

TOYOTA  WISH
AUDI A3
AUDI  TT

VOLKSWAGEN  GOLF
VOLKSWAGEN  GTI
VOLKSWAGEN  JETTA
VOLKSWAGEN  BEETLE

AUDI A3
AUDI  TT
AUDI Q3
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VOLKSWAGEN  GTI
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AUDI A4
AUDI  Si4
AUDI A6

VOLKSWAGEN  PASSAT

AUDI A4
AUDI  Si4
AUDI A6

VOLKSWAGEN  PASSAT

AUDI A4
AUDI A6
AUDI Q5
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16470-0T050

1J0121 407D
1J0121 407 F

1KO0 121 407 A

1K0 121 407 A

5Q0 121407 M
5Q0121407T
5Q0 121407 G
5Q0 121407 F
5Q0121407D
5QM 121 407 E
5QM 121 407 C
5QM 121 407 B

5Q0 121407 M
5Q0121407T
5Q0 121407 G
5Q0 121407 F
5Q0121407D
5QM 121 407 E
5QM 121 407 C
5QM 121 407 B

8D0 121403 L
8D0 121403 F
8D0 121 403

8D0 121403 L
8D0 121403 F
8D0 121403 )

8K0 121403 G
8K0 121403Q

W/0 CAP, W\
SENSOR

W/0 CAP, W\
SENSOR

W/CAP, W/
NSOR

W/0 CAP, W\
SENSOR

W/ CAP, W/
NSOR

W/0 CAP, W\
SENSOR; 2
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2013-2019 VAUXHALL CASCADA 1304019
1304005
1304014
CL-4615 Other 1990-1999 NISSAN  SENTRA 21745-50Y00 BRACKET Fi
Products 1994-1999  NISSAN  SUNNY CL-3215
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